JASOV

WELCOME TO RESTAURANT JASON

Here we serve delicious craft cocktails and classics in a chill
atmosphere with big smiles and easygoing service. Come and
enjoy with your love ones, friends, family or just by yourself. Have

a snack or just a drink and enjoy!



COCTAILS

All cocktail 15 €

JING & JANG
Vodka / Hibiscus / Lemongrass / Hot & cold red currant juice

TSIKI TSIKI
House rum blend / Passionfruit / Vanilla / Lime

DRYTINI
Giin / Dry vermouth / Shiso / Ginger

MANDARINSOUR
Dark rum / Pineapple rum / Mandarin / Star anise / Lemon
/ Egg white

DATE OF FASHION
Bourbon / Date / Long pepper / Chocolate bitter

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka / Homemade coffee liquer / Espresso / Sesame



JING & JANG

Vodka / Hibiscus / Lemongrass / Hot & cold red currant juice

15€



TSIKI TSIKI

House rum blend / Passionfruit / Vanilla / Lime

15€



DRYTINI

Giin / Dry vermouth / Shiso / Ginger
15€



MANDARINSOUR

Dark rum / Pineapple rum / Mandarin / Star anise
/ Lemon / Egg white
15€



DATE OF FASHION

BoBourbon / Date / Long pepper / Chocolate bitter
15€



ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka / Homemade coffee liquer / Espresso / Sesame

15€



SAMPPANJA
KUOHUVIINI

GIN & TONICS

ARCTIC BLUE GIN
TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY NO.10
HENDRICK’S

HELSINKI DRY GIN
MONKEY 47

CITADELLE JARDIN DETE
BEEFEATER CROWN JEWEL

19¢€
12€

12€

(16€)



CLASSICS

VODKA MARTINI
Vodka / Dry vermouth served with olives & lemon peel

DRY MARTINI
Giin / Dry vermouth served with olives & lemon peel

DIRTY MARTINI
Giin, Dry vermouth / Olive brine

NEGRONI
Giin / Sweet Vermouth / Campari

BULEVARDIER
Bourbon / Campari / Sweet vermouth

RIGHT HAND
Dark rum / Campari / Sweet vermouth

MANHATTAN
Bourbon / Sweet Vermouth / Dry Vermouth

OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon / Sugar / Bitters

NAKED AND FAMOUS
Mezcal / Chartreuse Jaune / Aperol / Lime / Sugar

15€

15€

15€

15€

15€

15€

15€

15€

15€



SIDECAR
Gognac / Cointreau / Lemon / Sugar

GOLD RUSH
Bourbon / Lemon / Honey / Bitters

WHISKEY SOUR
Bourbon / Lemon / Sugar / Egg white

PISCO SOUR
Pisco /Lemon / Sugar / Egg white / Bitters

MIDORI SOUR
Midori / Lemon / Sugar / Egg white

HEMINGWAY DAIQUIRI
White rum / Pink Grapefruit / Lime / Sugar

DAIQUIRI
White rum / Lime / Sugar

MARGARITA
Tequila / Cointreau / Lime / Sugar

SPICY MARGARITA
Tequila / Jalopeno / Lime / Sugar / Salt

LAST WORD
Giin / Luxardo / Chartreuse Verte / Lime

CORPSE REVIVER NO.2
Giin / Lillet Blanc / Cointreau / Lemon / Sugar

15€

15€

15€

15€

15€

15€

15€

15€

15€

15€

15€



FINAL WARD
Rye whiskey / Chartreuse Verte / Luxardo / Lemon

CHAMPS ELYSEES
Gognac / Chartreuse Verte / Lemon / Sugar / Bitters

TATTLE TALE
Blended whisky / Scotch / Honey

CLOVER CLUB
Giin / Raspberry / Lemon / Sugar / Egg white

DAISY DE SANTIAGO
Vodka / Chartreuse Jaune / Lime / Sugar / Nutmeg

SINGAPORE SLING
Giin / Cherry liquer / Cointreau / D.O.M. Bénédictine
/ Pineapple / Lime / Grenadine / Bitters

EL DIABLO
Tequila / Cassis liquer / Lime / Ginger beer

PALOMA
Tequila / Pink grapefruit / Lime / Grapefruit soda

FLORADORA
Giin / Raspberry / Lime / Ginger beer

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol / Sparkling wine / Soda water

FRENCH 75
Giin / Champagne / Lemon / Sugar

15€

15€

15€

15€

15€

17€

15€

15€

15€

15€

17¢€



TOM COLLINS
Giin / Lemon / Sugar / Soda water

JOE COLLINS
Vodka / Lemon / Sugar / Soda water

WHISKEY HIGHBALL
Blended whisky / Soda water

KOSSUVISSY
Koskenkorva / Soda water

VALKOVENALAINEN
Vodka / Coffee liquer / Milk

PINA COLADA
Rum / Malibu / Coconut / Pineapple / Lime / Sugar

IRISH COFFEE
Jameson / Coffee / Brown sugar / Cream

15€

15€

15€

15€

15€

15€

15€



BEER’S AND RTD’S

BIRRA MORETTI 0,33l
BIRRA MORETTI 0,5l
KARHU 0,33l

BEL AIR SOUR 0,33l
BROOKLYN IPA 0,331

LONG DRINK LEMONADE 0,33l
LONG DRINK ORIGINAL 0,33l
HELSINKI LONG DRINK YUZU 0,33l

GALIPETTE CIDRE

COCA-COLA
COCA-COLA ZERO
FANTA

BIRRA MORETTI 0%

Henkilskuntamme kertoo aller
Allergy and ingredient information is available on request.

i sekd raaka-aineista tarvittaessa.

6,5€
10€
8,5€
9,5€
9,5€

8,5€
8,5€
9,5€

9,5€

5€
5€
5€
7€



